
S. No DATE DAY FAJR MAGHRIB

1 1-Mar Sat 4:13 AM 6:30 PM

2 2-Mar Sun 4:14 AM 6:29 PM

3 3-Mar Mon 4:15 AM 6:28 PM

4 4-Mar Tue 4:16 AM 6:27 PM

5 5-Mar Wed 4:17 AM 6:26 PM

6 6-Mar Thu 4:18 AM 6:25 PM

7 7-Mar Fri 4:18 AM 6:24 PM

8 8-Mar Sat 4:19 AM 6:23 PM

9 9-Mar Sun 4:20 AM 6:22 PM

10 10-Mar Mon 4:21 AM 6:21 PM

11 11-Mar Tue 4:22 AM 6:20 PM

12 12-Mar Wed 4:22 AM 6:19 PM

13 13-Mar Thu 4:23 AM 6:18 PM

14 14-Mar Fri 4:24 AM 6:17 PM

15 15-Mar Sat 4:25 AM 6:16 PM

S. No DATE DAY FAJR MAGHRIB

16 16-Mar Sun 4:25 AM 6:15 PM

17 17-Mar Mon 4:26 AM 6:14 PM

18 18-Mar Tue 4:27 AM 6:13 PM

19 19-Mar Wed 4:27 AM 6:12 PM

20 20-Mar Thu 4:28 AM 6:11 PM

21 21-Mar Fri 4:29 AM 6:10 PM

22 22-Mar Sat 4:29 AM 6:09 PM

23 23-Mar Sun 4:30 AM 6:08 PM

24 24-Mar Mon 4:31 AM 6:07 PM

25 25-Mar Tue 4:31 AM 6:05 PM

26 26-Mar Wed 4:32 AM 6:04 PM

27 27-Mar Thurs 4:33 AM 6:03 PM

28 28-Mar Fri 4:33 AM 6:02 PM

29 29-Mar Sat 4:34 AM 6:01 PM

30 30-Mar Sun 4:34 AM 6:00 PM

BRISBANE
Ramadan Calendar 2026

Disclaimer:
The start of Ramadan and Shawwal may vary depending on the calculation method you follow. Please verify with your local
mosque or authority.
Prayer timings may differ between the CBD and suburbs. Check with local sources for the most accurate timings.

Fiqa e Jafria: Suhoor -10 mins and Iftar +10 mins 


